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TC Blau-Weiss Bad Bergzabern ( 21080 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 20.04.2024

Anlage
Friedrich Ebert Stral3e, 76887 Bad Bergzabern

Sportwart/in
Braun, Thomas
T 016090821703 thomasbraun138@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Braun, Thomas
T 016090821703 thomasbraun138@yahoo.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er)
MF: Thomas Braun
m 016090821703; thomasbraun138@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmitz, Horst
Dimpfl, Christian
Anderer, Hubert
Fischer, Christian
Burkart, Rudiger
Braun, Thomas
Dutzel, Thomas
Hoff, Martin

Hirsch, Thomas

Dr. Schwalb, Rudolf
Knorn, Christian
Keim, Andreas
Schréer, Ludger
Prof. Dr. Ruda, Walter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16305386
16305233
15851221
16450357
15305254
16904631
16352125
15904910
16505335
14705596
15705046
16355186
15605312
15705137

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,5
LK19,0
LK19,1
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK21,4
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK24,3
LK20,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
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